

25

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्य - चौबेपुर से करमहरी ब्राम्हण गेला

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work L.J. Inchania

~~श्री-जमील अबुल हसन सहाब अमिठ~~

कार्य अवर प्र० नुडॉव

~~संवेदक-श्री-निरंजन कुमार सिंह~~

Ag. No- 17 SB/20-21

MB No-494

MEASUREMENT BOOK

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

ABSTRACT of cost

3rd year Maintenance

69

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 CH - MMGSY (SC)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work: — Choubay Puz to Karmahari
Brahman Tol

Agency: — Sri Niranjan Kumar Singh

Actual Date of Comp. — 22.03.2022

Date of Entry: —

Payment made to Agency for
following items of work.

① Restoration of raintent with
Sail and Maorum do...

Vide TMB Page (67) — 85.05 m³

@ Rs 386.14/m³ — Rs 32841.20

② Making up berms / Shoulder

Vide TMB Page (67) — 405.00 m²

@ Rs 57.56/m² — Rs 23312.00

③ Repair of Pot holes filled
with 75 mm B14

Vide TMB Page (67) — 4.21875 m³

@ Rs 10920.40/m³ — Rs 46070.00

④ Pot repair over Pot holes

Vide TMB Page (67) — 56.25 m²

@ Rs ^{269.05}~~290.05~~/m² — Rs 15134.00

⑤ Pot repair over bituminous

Surface with 20mm M45

Vide TMB Page (67) — 56.25 m²

@ Rs 280.46/m² — Rs 15776.00

⑥ Maintenance of CD work

Vide TMB Page (67) — 3.0 Nos

@ Rs 1130.67 Each — Rs 3392.00

Continuation — Rs 136525.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	A	136525.00
(7) Maintenance of Road High					
vide TMB Page (66) — 0.18 km					
@ Rs 1077.82 / km				A	194.00
(8) Maintenance of 200 mtr					
10 Km Stone					
vide TMB Page (68) — 0.216 km					
@ Rs 628.24 / km				A	136.00
(9) (i) Cutting of branches of					
11 tree and shrubs					
vide TMB Page (68) — 3 Nos					
@ Rs 109.74 Each				A	329.00
(ii) Cutting of shrubs from					
Road way					
vide TMB Page (68) — 12.00 Nos					
@ Rs 6.73 Each				A	81.00
(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds					
vide TMB Page (68) — 6.75 m ²					
@ Rs 2.24 / m ²				A	15.00
(10) (i) Road Marking on BT					
11 vide TMB Page (68) — 160.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ²				A	117670.00
(ii) Road Marking on CC					
vide TMB Page (68) — 80.00 m ²					
@ Rs 835.34 / m ²				A	66827.00
(11) White washing of Parapet					
13 walls of CD work					
vide TMB Page (68) — 63.00 m ²					
@ Rs 17.59 / m ²				A	1108.00

Continuation

Rs 322885.00

Continuation